CSCLED   Product # MX486-LD60W-347V
60W Direct Lit Vapour Proof
Top grade UV stabalized
Bayer Makrolon polycarbonate
construction
4 rows of Samsung SMD LEDs
ensures incredibly low glare
and high thermal management
Ultra-low V2
flammability rating
0-10V dimmable
Optional motion sensor available
Corrosion-, flame-, and vandal-resistant
Ideal for parking structures, welding cells, paint lines, and parts inspections
Suitable for damp/wet locations or wherever a high impact-resistant fixture is required
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens 7,500
Efficacy 125 lm/W
CCT 5000K
Beam angle N/A
CRI 80
Dimmable Yes
Rated hours 50,000
Warranty 5-year
TECHNICAL DATA
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
cUL E482965
DLC PL0Z8AFB267C
CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 60W
Voltage 347V
Power factor 0.95
THD 10%
Operating temp -40 to 40ºC
Product # MX486-LD60W-347V
Housing Polycarbonate
Colour Grey
IP rating IP65
Weight 8 lbs
Length 4 feet
Carton qty  6
DIMENSIONS
1290mm
98mm
173mm
182mm 912mm
35mm
51"x13"x15"
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8 | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON  N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com